
DATE DAY TIME HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM DIV FIELD

Apr 2 Sun 3:00 PM Catonsville Gamber Jun B Catonsville HS turf

Apr 9 Sun 1:00 PM Gamber BelAir1 Jun B Magin Fld

Apr 21 Fri bye Gamber bye Jun B bye

Apr 23 Sun 1:00 PM Sandy Spring Gamber Jun B Good Counsel HS

Apr 25 Tue 8:00 PM Freedom1 Gamber Jun B Freedom Park

Apr 30 Sun 4:00 PM Middle River Gamber Jun B Eastern Regional Turf

May 4 Thu 8:00 PM Gamber South Carroll Jun B Magin Fld

May 7 Sun 4:00 PM Freedom2 Gamber Jun B Freedom Park

May 10 Wed 7:30 PM Gamber WAX Jun B Magin Fld

May 14 Sun 5:30 PM Gamber LTRC Jun B Magin Fld

May 17 Wed 7:30 PM Gamber Freedom1 Jun B Magin Fld
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